F E AT U R E S
• Ductile Iron body and bonnet to
AS 1831.
• Wedge is Ductile Iron AS 1831,
fully encapsulated (Vulcanized)
• EPDM Rubber to AS1646 and
AS681.1.
• Forged Stem: 431 Stainless Steel

±1.0 118 50 35 13 75
200 505 550 140 235.2
±1.3 138 57 35 17 140
225 520 628 150 262.1
±1.3 144 57 35 21 140
250 520 628 150 289.0
±1.3 144 57 35 21 140
300 590 703 200 348.4
±1.3 155 57 35 25 150
DIMENSION:    UNIT: MM
Images DN80-DN150
® Copyright by Derwent International Ltd.  Derwent International reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice E & O.E
P r o d u c t  G u i d e  -  S o c k e t  Va l ve s
P r o d u c t  G u i d e  -  F l a n g e d  Va l ve s
Item Size Code Description
1 80 VFF80ACC 80mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
2 80 VFF80CC 80mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
3 100 VFF100ACC 100mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
4 100 VFF100CC 100mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
5 150 VFF150ACC 150mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
6 150 VFF150CC 150mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
7 200 VFF200ACC 200mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
8 200 VFF200CC 200mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
9 225 VFF225ACC 225mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
10 225 VFF225CC 225mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
11 250 VFF250ACC 250mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
12 250 VFF250CC 250mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
13 300 VFF300ACC 300mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
14 300 VFF300CC 300mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
15 375 VFF375ACC 375mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
16 375 VFF375CC 375mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
17 400 VFF400ACC 400mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
18 400 VFF400CC 400mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
19 450 VFF450ACC 450mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
20 450 VFF450CC 450mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
21 500 VFF500ACC 500mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
22 500 VFF500CC 500mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
23 600 VFF600ACC 600mm FL/FL Gate Valve ACC
24 600 VFF600CC 600mm FL/FL Gate Valve CC
Item Size Code Description
1 80 VSS80ACC 80mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
2 80 VSS80CC 80mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
3 100 VSS100ACC 100mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
4 100 VSS100CC 100mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
5 150 VSS150ACC 150mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
6 150 VSS150CC 150mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
7 200 VSS200ACC 200mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
8 200 VSS200CC 200mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
9 225 VSS225ACC 225mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
10 225 VSS225CC 225mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
11 250 VSS250ACC 250mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
12 250 VSS250CC 250mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
13 300 VSS300ACC 300mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
14 300 VSS300CC 300mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
® Copyright by Derwent International Ltd.  Derwent International reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice E & O.E
A n c h o r  L e g s  -  S o c k e t  a n d  S p i g o t  Va l ve s
G l a n d  D e s i g n
P r o d u c t  G u i d e  -  S o c k e t  Va l ve s
Item Size Code Description
1 80 VSOSO80ACC 80mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
2 80 VSOSO80CC 80mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
3 100 VSOSO100ACC 100mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
4 100 VSOSO100CC 100mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
5 150 VSOSO150ACC 150mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
6 150 VSOSO150CC 150mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
7 200 VSOSO200ACC 200mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
8 200 VSOSO200CC 200mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
9 225 VSOSO225ACC 225mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
10 225 VSOSO225CC 225mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
11 250 VSOSO250ACC 250mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
12 250 VSOSO250CC 250mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
13 300 VSOSO300ACC 300mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve ACC
14 300 VSOSO300CC 300mm SOC/SOC Gate Valve CC
DN80-DN150 DN200-DN400 DN450-DN600
Item Size Code Description
1 80 VSS80ACC 80mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
2 80 VSS80CC 80mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
3 100 VSS100ACC 100mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
4 100 VSS100CC 100mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
5 150 VSS150AC 150mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
6 150 VSS150CC 150mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
7 200 VSS200ACC 200mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC
8 200 VSS200CC 200mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve CC
9 225 VSS225ACC 225mm SPIG/SPIG Gate Valve ACC